Landesmeisterschaft (Minner) Schnellschach 2001

(14.07.2001 in Riidersdorf)
. IM Schoéne,Ralf

. Berndt,Klaus

. FM Schulz,Karsten

. Reichmann,Hendrik

. FM Schurade,Matthias
. Kliebe,Harry

. Kuhne,Detlev

. Brok,Jerzy

. Jandke,Manfred
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Piischel, Werner
Gohlke,Herbert
Schiitze, Tonio
Pfefter,Ruprecht
Jentzsch,Reinhard
Briidigam,Martin
Preul3,Siegfried
Werner,Daniel
Noack,Thomas
Papendieck,Andreas
Schilling,Rene
Walther,Alexander
Svitek, Volker
Loerke,Reinhard
Granitzki,Erich

. Werner,Ralf

. Friibing,Stefan
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Schinagl,Helmut
Werk, Wolfgang
Marten,Karlheinz
Gurack,Daniel
Dubrow, Torsten
Rutschke,Bernhard
Becker,Nils
Gréfe,Charly
Neubert,Hannes
Zetzsche,Soren
Stohr,Konstantin
Beiller,Jacob
Reichmann,Gunnar
Roitzsch,Hans-Werner
von Berg, Martin
Neumann,Horst
Becker,Uwe
Decker,Nils
Wapenhans,Alexander
Hinsche,Robert
Leue,Markus

2273
2186
2282
2222
2288
1981
2117
2252
2152
2073
2111
2108
2049
2002
1685
1900
2042
1845
1724
1796
1773
2001
1838
1816
1821
1855
1725
1922
1701
2047
1596
1397
1569
1250
1448
1479
1104
1424

1423
1242
1472
1527

974
931

SV Marzahna

VBSF Cottbus

VBSF Cottbus

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SC Schwedt

TSG Liibbenau
Ludwigsfelder SC

SKYV Bad Freienwalde
VBSF Cottbus

SC Fiirstenwalde

SG Lok Brandenburg

SV Motor Eberswalde

SV Preul3en Frankfurt

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SV Preuf3en Frankfurt

SV Preuf3en Frankfurt

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV PreuB3en Frankfurt

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
Ludwigsfelder SC

SV Motor Eberswalde

USV Potsdam

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus
SKYV Bad Freienwalde

SF Schwedt 2000

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
TSG Liibbenau

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SV ,,Gliick auf* Ridersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus
USV Potsdam

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
ESV Kirchmdéser

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
USV Potsdam

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
USV Potsdam

SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
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29,0
28,0
28,0
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26,5
24,0
26,0
25,5
24,5
23,5
23,5
21,5
21,5
21,0
20,0
19,5
19,0
25,0
21,5
20,0
24,0
21,5
21,0
17,0
15,5
15,0
16,5

198,0
196,5

182,0
179,5

171,5
163,5
153,5
144,5



